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No 9 PASQUET MARC (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:21.376

Pass 15 2:30.881 1 1:09.505 **

Pass 28 3:39.664 2 1:08.783 *

Pass 40 4:47.075 3 1:07.411 **

Pass 52 5:54.685 4 1:07.610

Pass 63 7:02.052 5 1:07.367 *

Pass 74 8:09.189 6 1:07.137 *

Pass 83 9:16.210 7 1:07.021 *

Pass 93 10:22.915 8 1:06.705 **

Pass 104 11:28.443 9 1:05.528 **

Pass 115 12:34.732 10 1:06.289

In 127 13:54.972 11 1:20.240

Pass 152 17:44.863 12 3:49.891

Pass 157 18:51.497 13 1:06.634

Pass 161 19:56.520 14 1:05.023 *

Pass 165 21:01.128 15 1:04.608 *

No 15 MONCHECOURT CHRISTIAN (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:33.180

Pass 18 2:51.622 1 1:18.442 *

Pass 31 4:08.664 2 1:17.042 *

Pass 44 5:28.195 3 1:19.531

Pass 56 6:44.683 4 1:16.488 *

Pass 69 7:59.610 5 1:14.927 *

Pass 82 9:14.446 6 1:14.836 *

Pass 96 10:30.116 7 1:15.670

Pass 106 11:45.457 8 1:15.341

Pass 117 12:59.449 9 1:13.992 *

Pass 128 14:15.172 10 1:15.723

Pass 136 15:30.587 11 1:15.415

Pass 144 16:46.092 12 1:15.505

In 153 18:04.162 13 1:18.070

No 24 DEPIEDS MICHEL (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:32.282

Pass 17 2:50.282 1 1:18.000 *

Pass 30 4:08.283 2 1:18.001

Pass 43 5:27.910 3 1:19.627

Pass 57 6:45.514 4 1:17.604 *

Pass 70 8:01.741 5 1:16.227 *

Pass 85 9:18.118 6 1:16.377

Pass 97 10:33.925 7 1:15.807 *

Pass 107 11:49.956 8 1:16.031

Pass 121 13:08.441 9 1:18.485

Pass 133 14:27.648 10 1:19.207

Pass 140 15:46.992 11 1:19.344

In 148 17:12.349 12 1:25.357

No 33 SANDERS GEREMY (Rg=4)

Pass 5 1:24.911

Pass 16 2:35.957 1 1:11.046 *

Pass 29 3:46.069 2 1:10.112 *

Pass 42 4:56.229 3 1:10.160

Pass 55 6:04.791 4 1:08.562 *

Pass 67 7:14.320 5 1:09.529

Pass 79 8:24.468 6 1:10.148

Pass 90 9:32.644 7 1:08.176 *

Pass 100 10:41.626 8 1:08.982

Pass 109 11:51.432 9 1:09.806

Pass 118 13:00.919 10 1:09.487

In 129 14:16.543 11 1:15.624

No 46 GUICHARD ROBERT (Rg=5)

Pass 25 3:11.687

Pass 37 4:31.493 1 1:19.806 *

Pass 50 5:48.174 2 1:16.681 *

Pass 64 7:03.605 3 1:15.431 *

Pass 77 8:17.411 4 1:13.806 *

Pass 89 9:30.760 5 1:13.349 *

Pass 101 10:45.198 6 1:14.438

Pass 111 11:58.765 7 1:13.567

Pass 122 13:12.671 8 1:13.906

Pass 132 14:26.978 9 1:14.307

Pass 139 15:40.175 10 1:13.197 *

Pass 147 16:53.950 11 1:13.775

Pass 154 18:06.097 12 1:12.147 *

Pass 159 19:18.413 13 1:12.316

Pass 163 20:30.118 14 1:11.705 *

No 56 BUTZBACH THIERRY (Rg=9)

Pass 12 1:43.360

Pass 21 3:02.549 1 1:19.189 *

Pass 34 4:19.340 2 1:16.791 *

Pass 47 5:35.021 3 1:15.681 *

Pass 60 6:50.750 4 1:15.729

In 76 8:11.776 5 1:21.026

No 67 KRAUSZ OLIVIER

No 81 MULLER BERENGER (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:20.152

Pass 14 2:30.808 1 1:10.656 **

Pass 27 3:39.473 2 1:08.665 **

Pass 41 4:48.769 3 1:09.296

Pass 53 5:55.598 4 1:06.829 **
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No 81 MULLER BERENGER (Rg=2)

Pass 65 7:03.809 5 1:08.211

Pass 75 8:11.007 6 1:07.198

Pass 86 9:18.490 7 1:07.483

Pass 95 10:25.120 8 1:06.630 **

In 114 12:33.126 9 2:08.006

Pass 143 16:20.380 10 3:47.254

Pass 150 17:29.286 11 1:08.906

No 88 PETIT ERIC (Rg=7)

Pass 9 1:40.605

Pass 20 2:58.338 1 1:17.733 *

Pass 33 4:15.416 2 1:17.078 *

Pass 46 5:32.686 3 1:17.270

Pass 59 6:50.749 4 1:18.063

Pass 71 8:07.172 5 1:16.423 *

Pass 87 9:21.369 6 1:14.197 *

Pass 98 10:35.854 7 1:14.485

Pass 110 11:51.447 8 1:15.593

Pass 120 13:06.377 9 1:14.930

Pass 131 14:22.131 10 1:15.754

Pass 138 15:35.976 11 1:13.845 *

Pass 146 16:52.133 12 1:16.157

Pass 155 18:06.287 13 1:14.154

Pass 160 19:19.698 14 1:13.411 *

Pass 164 20:33.016 15 1:13.318 *

No 91 SEDDIKI ANTHONY (Rg=3)

Pass 13 2:14.047

Pass 26 3:27.221 1 1:13.174 *

Pass 39 4:37.432 2 1:10.211 *

Pass 49 5:47.303 3 1:09.871 *

Pass 62 6:56.090 4 1:08.787 *

Pass 72 8:07.225 5 1:11.135

Pass 84 9:16.924 6 1:09.699

Pass 94 10:24.807 7 1:07.883 *

Pass 105 11:32.344 8 1:07.537 *

Pass 116 12:40.524 9 1:08.180

Pass 125 13:47.917 10 1:07.393 *

Pass 134 14:55.186 11 1:07.269 *

Pass 141 16:02.097 12 1:06.911 *

In 149 17:18.411 13 1:16.314

No 98 LUCAS THIERRY (Rg=12)

Pass 10 1:42.186

Pass 23 3:07.403 1 1:25.217 *

Pass 36 4:29.610 2 1:22.207 *

Pass 51 5:51.789 3 1:22.179 *

Pass 66 7:09.757 4 1:17.968 *

Pass 80 8:27.801 5 1:18.044

Pass 91 9:45.273 6 1:17.472 *

Pass 102 11:01.141 7 1:15.868 *

Pass 112 12:21.256 8 1:20.115

In 126 13:51.651 9 1:30.395

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:42.918

Pass 24 3:10.202 1 1:27.284 *

Pass 38 4:35.076 2 1:24.874 *

Pass 54 5:57.437 3 1:22.361 *

Pass 68 7:17.123 4 1:19.686 *

Pass 81 8:36.068 5 1:18.945 *

Pass 92 9:52.867 6 1:16.799 *

Pass 103 11:08.842 7 1:15.975 *

Pass 113 12:26.063 8 1:17.221

Pass 124 13:44.562 9 1:18.499

Pass 135 15:03.446 10 1:18.884

Pass 142 16:19.929 11 1:16.483

Pass 151 17:35.747 12 1:15.818 *

Pass 158 18:51.724 13 1:15.977

In 162 20:13.768 14 1:22.044

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE (Rg=6)

Pass 22 3:07.056

Pass 35 4:24.115 1 1:17.059 *

Pass 48 5:39.750 2 1:15.635 *

Pass 61 6:53.915 3 1:14.165 *

Pass 73 8:09.002 4 1:15.087

Pass 88 9:23.109 5 1:14.107 *

Pass 99 10:36.731 6 1:13.622 *

Pass 108 11:50.884 7 1:14.153

Pass 119 13:03.899 8 1:13.015 *

Pass 130 14:17.727 9 1:13.828

Pass 137 15:32.212 10 1:14.485

Pass 145 16:47.539 11 1:15.327

In 156 18:12.140 12 1:24.601

No 176 VUILLERMET RICHARD (Rg=13)

Pass 8 1:37.914

Pass 19 2:54.245 1 1:16.331 *

Pass 32 4:12.213 2 1:17.968

Pass 45 5:30.363 3 1:18.150

Pass 58 6:50.731 4 1:20.368

In 78 8:18.025 5 1:27.294

In 123 13:28.593 6 5:10.568

No 414 BASSINOT JEAN-FRANCOIS

No 563 LOMBARD MARC


